4/4/22, 8:41 PM IC Control LiveTiming - 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Swimming Championships

2022-04-04 10:41:30
Choose competition:

Choose language:

E= B i e
Choose an alternative: ~ Home  Competitions (] :1uj Results Byevent Filearchive LIVE

Program for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Swimming Championships

Below are all entry- and startlists shown by session.
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Session 5 - Male Heats

Start list

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming Championships
Swimming New Zealand
Competition Date: Apr 4, 2022 to Apr 9, 2022

Event 9, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 1(2)

Place: Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic  Organizer:
Pool: 50m

FINAAW 59.75

Mare Nos 1:01.84

NZR 59.78 Glenn Snyders AK (NZL) 7/28/2012
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 10:22

97 Jacob Story

192
30
20

213
65

184

130

8

Leo Arrowsmith
Dean Kent
Zarhn Collins
James Slessor
Blair Helms
Boston Tordoff
Oliver Doole

Event 9, 100m Breaststroke Men
ID Lane

209

59
223
173
112
111
204

Name

Quintin Wong
Harrison Cooke
Lochlan McKenzie
Josh Gilbert

Ben Masters

Eli Litten

Jackson Kennard

14 Mt Eden Swimming 1:09.52

15 United Swimming Club
43 Coast Swimming Club
22 Coast Swimming Club
18 Waitakere Swim Club
20 North Shore

17 St Paul's Swim Club

19 Aquabladz

Age Team
16 United Swimming Club
17 North Shore
19 Vikings Swim Club In
20 Evolution Aquatics
21 Pukekohe Swim Club
20 Pukekohe Swim Club
16 United Swimming Club

1:.07.14
1:05.61
1:02.62
1:05.31
1:06.10
1:07.82
1:10.06

Entry time
1:08.52
1:06.94
1:05.32
1:02.59
1:05.01
1:05.69
1:07.82

Heat 2 (2)
Start: 10:24

Available on the

App Store [8

15 North Shore 1:09.94
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